Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Elemtary and Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

State of Michigan (MIDEAL)

Benzie County Chamber of Commerce

Total

$350.00
$835.00
$3,764.00
$680.00
$1,665.00
$135.00
$180.00
$140.00

$7,749.00



