Michigan School Vocal Music Association	\$350.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$835.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$3,764.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$680.00
Michigan Elemtary and Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)	\$1,665.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	\$135.00
State of Michigan (MIDEAL)	\$180.00
Benzie County Chamber of Commerce	\$140.00

Total \$7,749.00